ORDER INFORMATION:  Customer Service:  800-80-KARMA  Fax: 626-581-2335   www.karmanhealthcare.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Copyright © 2015 Karman Healthcare (US) Inc. (1.5) FLEXX July 2015, 91748 Rev. EC
Page 1
 QR Reader Smartphone Info
KARMAN HEALTHCARE
19255 San Jose Ave.
City Of Industry, CA 91748
Tel:  626-581-2235  Fax: 626-581-2335

 FR8500Q-18
18” 70 degree Swing in/out non tapered footrest (pair) Std
 FR8500Q-20
20” 70 degree Swing in/out non tapered footrest (pair) Std
 EL8500Q-16
16” Articulating elevating leg rest with calf support (pair) $298.00
 EL8500Q-18
18” Articulating elevating leg rest with calf support (pair) $298.00
 EL8500Q-20
20” Articulating elevating leg rest with calf support (pair) $298.00
ORDER INFORMATION:  Customer Service:  800-80-KARMA  Fax: 626-581-2335   www.karmanhealthcare.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Copyright © 2015 Karman Healthcare (US) Inc. (1.5) FLEXX July 2015, 91748 Rev. EC
Page 4
SEAT CUSHIONS
  SKU# HCPCS Description Price
 CU-ERGO-16 E2601 16x17 seat memory foam 2” cushion $196.00
 CU-ERGO-18 E2601 18x17 seat memory foam 2” cushion $176.00
 CU-ERGO-20 E2601 20x17 seat memory foam 2” cushion $216.00
 CU-FT-16 E2601 16x16 seat foam 2” cushion $72.00
 CU-FT-18 E2601 18x16 seat foam 2” cushion $72.00
 CU-FT-20 E2601 20x16 seat foam 2” cushion $78.00
 CU-GFR-16 E2601 16x16 seat gel 2” cushion $98.00
 CU-GFR-18 E2601 18x16 seat gel cushion $98.00
 CU-GFR-20 E2601 20x16 seat gel 2” cushion $108.00
     BACK CUSHIONS
 CU-ERGO-16-back E2611 16” wide memory foam 2” back cushion $156.00
 CU-ERGO-18-back E2611 18” wide memory foam 2” back cushion $156.00
 CU-ERGO-20-back E2611 20” wide memory foam 2” back cushion $176.00